
Light Gun Group Size 9-15-12

Stdg. Competitor Relay Bench LG-Group1 LG-Group2 LG-Group3 LG-AvgGrp

1 Barry Bluhm 2 4 2.2320 1.7300 3.3360 2.4327
2 Keith Cottreil 2 5 2.1900 3.5000 3.3205 3.0035
3 Bill Bonser 2 2 3.4555 2.7705 3.8450 3.3570
4 Bill Hubina 2 1 2.6400 2.9540 5.4010 3.6650
5 Vic Kretsinger 1 3 4.1165 3.3700 3.7430 3.7432
6 John Blackman 1 5 4.0185 6.8215 4.5515 5.1305
7 Gene Hooper 1 1 9.0000 3.0320 3.6690 5.2337
8 Al Lemmon 1 4 4.9545 5.4695 5.5635 5.3292
9 Michael Leonard, Jr. 1 6 7.9140 3.2515 5.1650 5.4435

10 William Coe 1 2 5.5280 4.4120 7.8110 5.9170
11 G. Friedman 2 6 19.1705 10.1425 11.6050 13.6393
12 V. Niedzielki 2 3 24.2415 30.0000 22.5000 25.5805

Light Gun Score 9-15-12

Stdg. Competitor Relay Bench LG-Score1 LG-Score2 LG-Score3 LG-TotPts X-Count

1 Barry Bluhm 2 4 46 43 48 137 1
2 Bill Hubina 2 1 45 49 41 135 0
3 Al Lemmon 1 4 45 45 40 130 1
4 Bill Bonser 2 2 42 47 40 129 0
5 Keith Cottreil 2 5 45 38 44 127 1
6 Vic Kretsinger 1 3 44 40 42 126 0
7 Michael Leonard, Jr. 1 6 39 42 45 126 0
8 John Blackman 1 5 39 42 42 123 2
9 William Coe 1 2 37 45 40 122 0
10 Gene Hooper 1 1 34 38 42 114 0
11 G. Friedman 2 6 0 30 23 53 0
12 V. Niedzielki 2 3 8 0 12 20 0



Heavy Gun Score 9-15-12

Stdg. Competitor Relay Bench HG-Score1 HG-Score2 HG-Score3 HG-Total X

1 Barry Bluhm 2 4 94 95 88 277 3
2 Bill Hubina 2 1 90 93 91 274 1
3 Gene Hooper 1 1 88 89 91 268 0
4 Al Lemmon 1 4 83 81 80 244 0
5 William Coe 1 2 80 79 73 232 0
6 John Blackman 1 5 83 69 77 229 1
7 Bill Bonser 2 2 88 66 69 223 0
8 Vic Kretsinger 1 3 81 70 67 218 1
9 Keith Cottreil 2 5 97 0 46 143 2
10 G. Friedman 2 6 49 15 58 122 0
11 V. Niedzielki 2 3 26 49 14 89 0

Heavy Gun Group Size 9-15-12

Stdg. Competitor Relay Bench HG-Group1 HG-Group2 HG-Group3 HG-AvgGrp

1 Barry Bluhm 2 4 4.425 5.3235 4.948 4.8988
2 Bill Hubina 2 1 6.9435 5.0935 5.171 5.736
3 Gene Hooper 1 1 6.304 7.012 4.444 5.92
4 Bill Bonser 2 2 7.077 7.4295 4.4645 6.3237
5 William Coe 1 2 8.0175 6.4295 5.7885 6.7452
6 John Blackman 1 5 8.995 7.1605 5.478 7.2112
7 Vic Kretsinger 1 3 5.485 12.9395 10.012 9.4788
8 Al Lemmon 1 4 7.173 11.1875 10.6115 9.6573
9 Keith Cottreil 2 5 2.8675 60 6.032 22.9665

10 G. Friedman 2 6 26.5995 48.2995 19.25 31.383
11 V. Niedzielki 2 3 29.25 23.375 54 35.5417



Two-Gun Aggregate Score 9-15-12

Stdg. Competitor Relay Bench LG-Score HG-Score Aggregate. X-Count

1 Barry Bluhm 2 4 137 277 414 4
2 Bill Hubina 2 1 135 274 409 1
3 Gene Hooper 1 1 114 268 382 0
4 Al Lemmon 1 4 130 244 374 1
5 William Coe 1 2 122 232 354 0
6 John Blackman 1 5 123 229 352 3
7 Bill Bonser 2 2 129 223 352 0
8 Vic Kretsinger 1 3 126 218 344 1
9 Keith Cottreil 2 5 127 143 270 3

10 G. Friedman 2 6 53 122 175 0
11 Michael Leonard, Jr. 1 6 126 0 126 0
12 V. Niedzielki 2 3 20 89 109 0

Two-Gun Aggregate Group Size 9-15-12

Stdg. Competitor Relay Bench LG-Group HG-Group Agg. Avg.

1 Barry Bluhm 2 4 2.4327 4.8988 3.6658
2 Bill Hubina 2 1 3.6650 5.7360 4.7005
3 Bill Bonser 2 2 3.3570 6.3237 4.8403
4 Gene Hooper 1 1 5.2337 5.9200 5.5768
5 John Blackman 1 5 5.1305 7.2112 6.1708
6 William Coe 1 2 5.9170 6.7452 6.3311
7 Vic Kretsinger 1 3 3.7432 9.4788 6.6110
8 Al Lemmon 1 4 5.3292 9.6573 7.4933
9 Keith Cottreil 2 5 3.0035 22.9665 12.9850

10 G. Friedman 2 6 13.6393 31.3830 22.5112
11 V. Niedzielki 2 3 25.5805 35.5417 30.5611

WINNER
1 Barry Bluhm 4
2 Bill Hubina 10
3 Bill Bonser 18
4 William Coe 19
5 Vic Kretsinger 21
6 Al Lemmon 23
7 Gene Hooper 23
8 Keith Cottreil 25
9 John Blackman 26
10 Michael Leonard, Jr. 38
11 V. Niedzielki 39
12 G. Friedman 42
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